

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details

File #: 10-0244 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Ordinance Status: Adopted

File created: 2/9/2010 In control: Municipal Council

Title: An Ordinance of the City of Newark, in the County of Essex, New Jersey, providing for various

improvements to the City's Water Utility and appropriating \$5,560,250 therefor, and providing for the

issuance of \$5,560,250 in bonds or notes of the City of Newark to finance the same.

Deferred 6PSF-g 030310

Sponsors:

Indexes:

## **Code sections:**

| Date      | Ver. | Action By         | Action   | Result |
|-----------|------|-------------------|--|--------|
| 3/17/2010 | 2    | Municipal Council | Close on Public Hearing and Adopt                            | Pass   |
| 3/3/2010  | 1    | Municipal Council | maintained on public hearing and deferred to Special meeting | Pass   |
| 2/17/2010 | 1    | Municipal Council | Adopt on First Reading                                       | Pass   |
| 2/17/2010 | 1    | Municipal Council |  |        |